Feldschutzen Inner-Eriz
Weinstich 2023
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Name

Fahrni Ulrich
Buhlmann Remo
Wanzenried Martin
Eicher Samuel
Rautiainen Sonja
FahrniJulia
Tschanz Silvia
Hirschi Roland
Baltensperger Kay
Fankhauser Beat
Eicher Armin
Wanzenried Andres
Eicher Anja
Tschanz Hans
Aeschlimann Christian
Wanzenried Peter
Hirschi Michelle
Schafer Ursula
Fahrni Roman
Eicher Florian

Jg.
1968
2000
1971
1972
1971
1997
1962
1968
1986
1970
1969
1972
1999
1985
1945
1976
1997
1973
1999
1997

ATO
73

72
71
69
71
76
72
71
71
70
69
70
71
66
65
71
68
67
66

B1O
76

73
74
75
73
68
72
72
72
71

72
70
66
70
70
64
66
67
64

Total

149
145
145
144
144
144
144
143
143
141
141
140
137
136
135
135
134
134
130

96
94
90
96
94
91

88
92
86
98
94
88
92
92
93
92
90
87
74



